Santa Clara Dgo. Acumulado Pichones 2019

APCL

SANTA CLARA DURANGO ACUMULADO PICHONES 2019

No. Competidor Localidad
1 MIGUEL MUNOZ
2 CRUZ RENDON E HIJOS
3 GERREROS DEL AIRE .
4 ENRRIQUE PLAYAN & MIGUEL BRAVO

5 ENRIQUE PLAYAN & MIGUEL BRAVO 2

Total

19701.4383

19456.0210

19397.2332

19392.7766

19379.2679
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10

11

12

RAYMUNDO MARTIN Y GONZALO B.

GERREROS DEL AIRE 2

PALOMAR MELENDEZ .

ULISES CARRILLO

ALBERTO BALTAZAR

PALOMAR MELENDEZ 2

FRANCISCO BECERRIL.

19370.8353

19353.4445

19305.8014

19205.2809

19202.0067

19191.7475

19045.0547

2/6
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13

14

15

16

17

18

MIGUEL MUNOQOZ 2

HNOS. VILCHES

GABRIEL DIAZ E GERMAN

EDUARDO ABURTO

GUILLERMO A LOPEZ

HNOS. CHAGOYA 2

18951.2031

18883.2022

18736.1339

18683.7427

18669.2232

18638.8902
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

HNOS CHAGOYA

EDUARDO ABURTO 2

IN MEMORY BLACK

PALOMAR EUROCAR

HNOS.FUENTES

RAUL Y PANCHO

JUAN MOTOS

18561.1525

18546.3547

18490.8533

18408.4665

18348.6002

18186.4308

18173.7696
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26

27

28

29

30

31

ANTONIO GALVAN L

CHARLY

HNOS.FUENTES 2

EL 13

BEST.Q.M

PALOMAR LA GARITA

18077.6413

18031.9641

18007.7057

17074.3515

16381.3247

16296.5953
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32 PALOMAR TORRES : 13097.1222

6/6



